12th The Arabian Horse At Home Show

(B)

Amman, JOR
04 Oct 2000, Fillies 1 year old

A

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PREMIRRA
Colour:

Owner: Sultan Bin
Abdul Aziz

Name: RS ASFOORA
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Zayed Al
Nahyan

Name: FOZAH
Colour:

Owner: Sultan Bin
Abdul Aziz

Name: NEFERTITI
Colour:
Owner: Al Nakeeb

Name: HIND AL
NASSER

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Nawaf
Bin Nasser Al Thani
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